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First Name 

 
Address 

 
Zip 

 
Phone 

 
E-mail 

Staff-Legislative 

Assistant 

 
Staff-Secretary 

 
Staff 

 

 
19 

 

 
Senator 

 

 
Arthenia Joyner 

 
508 W. Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. 

Boulevard Suite C 

Tampa, FL 33603 

 

 
33603- 

3415 

 

 
(813) 233-4277 

 

 
Joyner.Arthenia@flsenate.gov 

 

 
Randi Rosete 

 

 
Karen Skyers 

 

 
Rosalie Smith 

 

 
20 

 

 
Senator 

 

 
Jack Latvala 

12425 28th Street North 

Suite 102 

St. Petersburg, FL 33716 

 

 
33716 

 

 
(727) 556-6500 

 

 
Latvala.Jack@flsenate.gov 

 

 
Courtney Vandenberg 

 

 
Tracy Caddell 

 

 
Jennifer Wilson 

 
 

22 

 
 

Senator 

 
 

Jeff Brandes 

 

3637 4th Street North 

Suite 101 

St. Petersburg, FL 33704 

 
33704- 

1300 

 
 

(727)552-2745 

 
 

Brandes.Jeff@flsenate.gov 

 
 

Chris Spencer 

 
 

Bob Esposito 

 

 

 
64 

 

 
Representative 

 

 
James Grant 

 

12956 North Dale Mabry Highway 

Tampa, FL 33618 

 

33618- 

2806 

 

 
(813) 265-6280 

 

 
James.Grant@myfloridahouse.gov 

 

 
James "Jim" Taylor 

 

 
Mallory Mullen 

 

 
Samantha Harper 

 

 
65 

 

 
Representative 

 

 
Carl Zimmerman 

 
1106 Pinehurst Rd 
Dunedin, Fl 34698 

 

 
34698 

 

 
(727) 733-8267 

 

 
Carl.Zimmermann@myfloridahouse.gov 

 

 
Betsy Collins 

 

 
Doris Burns-Axon 

 

 
 

66 

 
 

Representative 

 
 

Larry Ahern 

 

5511 Park Street North 

Suite 101 

St. Petersburg, FL 33709 

 
33709- 

6399 

 
 

(727) 545-6421 

 
 

Larry.Ahern@myfloridahouse.gov 

 
 

Jennifer Ashton 

 
 

Ashley Overend 

 

 

 
67 

 

 
Representative 

 

 
Ed Hooper 

2963 Gulf-to-Bay Boulevard 

Suite 206 

Clearwater, FL 33759 

 

33759- 

4259 

 

 
(727) 724-3000 

 

 
Ed.Hooper@myfloridahouse.gov 

 

 
Jenna Simonetti 

 

 
Karen Flaherty 

 

 

 
68 

 

 
Representative 

 

 
Dwight Dudley 

 
1127 9th Ave. N. 

St. Petersburg, FL 33705 

 

 
33705 

 

 
(727)827-5009 

 

 
Dwight.Dudley@myfloridahouse.gov 

 

 
Matthew Herndaon 

 

 
David Flintom 

 

 

 
69 

 

 
Representative 

 

 
Kathleen Peters 

 

1700 66th St. N. Suite 203 
St. Petersburg, FL 33710 

 

 
33710 

 

 
(727) 341-7385 

 

 
Kathleen.Peters@myfloridahouse.gov 

 

 
RJ Myers 

 

 
Lizbeth Mabry 

 

 
 

70 

 
 

Representative 

 
 

Darryl Rouson 

 

 
6501 25th Way South Suite D 

St. Petersburg, FL 33712 

 

 
33712- 

5665 

 
 

(727) 906-3200 

 
 

Darryl.Rouson@myfloridahouse.gov 

 
 

Barclay Harless 

 
 

Tennille Moore 

 
 

Leila Wilson 
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